
3.33

2.97

2.91

2.97

2.16

 C3 

 O3 

 C2 
 O2 

 C1 

 O1 

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG1

 CD1

 CB 

 CG2

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

Ile 62(A)

Ile 99(A)

Gol 1(B)

Asn 96(A)

Lys 63(A)

Thr 64(A)

Ile 61(A)


